RAMPZART

EM-498 (] - 1

T.PAN SCREW #14 X 1-}
(S.S. #304)

HANDRAIL PMC-380
FM-414

61
4 TEK T.PAN #10 SCREW
1 ALLEN FLAT SCREW M10 X 1.50 X 30
£ (S.S. #304)
N ~\
POLE MOUNTING FV-195 ﬁ

BUTTON STACP 11248, SS316
GASKET STACP 1124 RBNB

1 ALLEN SCREW M10 X 1.5 X 40
(S.S. #304)

10 MM CLEAR TEMPERED GLASS

1070 MIN.

POST PPO-298 m
- - L =
S5 @]

DETAIL SA-087
( > VIEW 1:2 o
L
(Vp]
SHOE SA-087
MECHANICAL ANCHORS (S.S. #304)
OR EQUIVALENT (2 PER POST)
< aq
a g
= b ‘ Aq 4 a a N
< 4 Aq A 4
g . CONCRETE SLAB 200 MM & 28 MPAMIN' 7 4
4 4 4 v g
< 44 a <
< a
4 < 4 a 4 a4
< 4
hd < A

* ADDITIONAL CLAMP CAN BE REQUIRED DEPENDING
ON THE VALIDATED LENGHT WITH RAMP-ART

T.PAN SCREW #14 X 14

WASHER 7 X 14 =z
= o
LOW RAIL PLB-366 0 b
FP-967 ol —
.13
3
v
SPIDER HYBRID MODEL - SLAB FRONT
4457, Boul. Guillaume Couture, Levis (Qc), G6W 6M9 www.ramp-art.ca B_85
Phone: 418-838-4464 / 1-800-463-6879 / Fax: 418-835-0426 RBQ Licence: 8104-5759-11

Creation janvier 24 - Revision Feb 24



RAMPZART

/-
CONCRETE SLAB

‘ s f

CZz7zz777z7777 7 RR 7777 ZZZZIMGZ77Z77777777A

SECTION A-A HANDRAIL PMC-380
VIEW 1:12

f 10 MM TEMPERED GLASS
A A
i L POLE MOUNTING FV-195
_____ | ALLEN SCREW M10 X 1.5 X 40
(S.S. #304)
O H O m
JOINT SSKCAP112GAS (2)
BUTTON STACP1124S,SS316 %
(S.S. #304) DETAIL B —
\ < > VIEW 1:4 IL_J
\ D
(Va]
Z z \ TR
4 e a "A a4 ‘
a
a ” <.
. P
1 ] INTERIOR VIEW ~
\ < > VIEW 1:4 T
LOW RAIL PLB-366 ‘_'
FP-967 3]
©
(®)
(2]
SPIDER HYBRID MODEL - SLAB FRONT
4457, Boul. Guillaume Couture, Levis (Qc), G6W 6M9 www.ramp-art.ca B 86

Phone: 418-838-4464 / 1-800-463-6879 / Fax: 418-835-0426 RBQ Licence: 8104-5759-11

Creation janvier 24 - Revision Feb 24



